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Name 

Unsuccessful-continued 
ND Johns Ltd 
Brian Green Pastoral Ltd 
NZ MC Ltd 
Anthony Richard Astell 
European Auto Spares 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
Mason Walker Marine Ltd 
Alliance Traders 
Brian Green Pastoral Ltd 
NZ MC Ltd 
Baltic Motors Limited 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
Abbott Investments 
Kiwi Rental Vehicles Ltd 
Deri Motors Ltd 
ND Johns Ltd 
Warwick J Mortimer 
Import Licence Traders 
Exotic Motor Import.s Ltd 
NZ MC Ltd 
Thomson Motor Industries Ltd 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
Marael Michion Holds of NZ 
Denis Michael Lander 
Coombes Motors Limited 
Brian Green Pastoral Ltd 
N Z MC Ltd 
Nippon Auto Spares Ltd 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
Mike Steele Wholesale Ltd 
Gary Cockram Ltd 
Wi 11 iam· Paul Ness 
McDonald Auto Sales Ltd 
Exotic Motor Imports Ltd 
Kevin Brian Haydock 
Abbott Investments 
General Motors New Zealand Ltd 
Robertson & Jones Ltd 
Allan Clarke Transport (NZ) Ltd 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
John Steele Ltd 
Specialist Cars 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
David John Owen 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
Mike Steele Wholesale Ltd 
William Paul Ness 
Abbott Investments 
Kiwi Rental Vehicles Ltd 
Exotic Motor Imports Ltd 
Kawan Motor Bodies 1986 
Kiwi Rental Vehicles Ltd 
William Paul Ness 
Moller Wholesale Ltd 
Exotic Motor Imports Ltd 
Nissan New Zealand Ltd 
Moller Volcorp Ltd 
John G Wrightson 
Iberian Motors Ltd 
Citroen Distributors Ltd 
William Paul Ness 
Mike Steele Wholesale Ltd 
Bishops Customs Agency 1986 Ltd 
N Z MC Ltd 
Brian James Osborne 
Force Ten Ltd 
Exotic Motor Imports Ltd 
Tenoroc Holdings Ltd 
Deri Motors Ltd 
Boswell Judd & Co 

Invalid 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Kevin Woods· Motors 
Kevin Woods Motors 
Hunts Radio & TV Ltd 
Kawan Motor Bodies 1986 
Hunts Radio & TV Ltd 
Frank Babunek 
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Location 

Whangarei 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Masterton 
Hamil ton 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 
Hamflton 
Masterton 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Pa.raparaumu 
Masterton 
Auckland 
Johnsonville 
Lower Hutt 
Palmerston North 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Masterton 
Hamil ton 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Levin 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Upper Hutt 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Auckland 
.Masterton 
Hastings 
Hamilton 
Masterton 
Palmerston North 
Masterton 
Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Hastings 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Palmerston North 
Christchurch 
Hamil ton 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Mt Maunganui 
Hastings _ 
Mt Maunganui 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

25 
50 

500 
30 
10 

5 
50 
50 
50 

500 
250 

5 
100 
30 
48 
25 
25 

100 
15 

500 
20 

5 
1,000 

10 
10 
50 

500 
75 

5 
25 
50 
12 
50 
20 

9 
100 

7,500 
10 

1, 250 
10 
5 

100 
50 

5 
50 

5 
75 
12 

100 
60 

100 
25 

120 
12 

1,000 
100 

9,000 
1,000 

200 
1,000 
1,000 

12 
50 

1,000 
2,500 

200 
250 

1,000 
9,000 

96 
9,000 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
3 

25 
3 
3 

Units 
Won 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

185.00 
182.00 
181.00 
180.00 
180 .00 
180.00 
172.00 
167.00 
162.00 
161.00 
160.00 
160 .00 
157 .00 
153.00 
152.00 
150.00 
150.00 
144.00 
144.00 
141.00 
140.00 
140 .00 
138.00 
128 .00 
127.00 
122.00 
121. 00 
120.00 
120.00 
120.00 
120.00 
115. 00 
110 . 00 
110.00 
110.00 
107 .00 
102 .oo 
100.00 
100.00 
100 .00 
100 .00 
90.00 
84 .00 
80 .00 
60 .00 
60 .00 
60.00 
58.00 
57.00 
53.00 
52.00 
40.00 
31.00 
29.00 
23.00 
22.00 
21.00 
21.00 
20.00 
19 .00 
17.00 
15.00 
10.00 
7.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 

805 .00 
804.00 
803.00 
802.00 
801.00 
801. 00 
801. 00 
800.00 
799.00 
799.00 
798.00 
797.00 
720.00 
640.00 
620.00 
600.00 

403 

Premium 

0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
o:oo 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0 .00 
0 .00 
o.oo 
0 .00 
0 .00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0 .00 
o.oo 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 . 00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
o.oo 
0.00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
o.oo 

0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
o.oo 
o.oo 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


